深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司

产品部-10新品上架描述表 PD1035B
1.Key Features

Dual DVD player design:The dual DVD player can stream the same video or watch 2 different DVDs simultaneously on each of its 10.1-inch widescreen display. 
5 Hours working time:With 2500mAh rechargeable lithium battery, the DVD player could support up to 5 hours working time after once full charge.
Region free:Supports multiple playback formats, including the DVD/DVD-5/DVD-9/DVD±R/DVD±RW/SVCD/VCD/CD/CD-R/CD-RW and MP3 format for flexible options.

Dual speaker design: Built-in 2*2W large power loudspeakers,to provide you a better acoustic enjoyment.
Multiple external device Interfaces: Built-in USB/SD/MMC card slot (up to 128GB, FAT32), allows you to play all of your downloaded media on both screens.

Mounting straps:Three-point mounting design,which could hold the DVD player sturdy and firmly,and convenient to install and adjust in different sizes headrest.

Product-friendly:1*Customized 9.8 feet wall charger and cigarette charger;2 *remote controls with highly-recognized buttons;1*6.6 feet AV cable.
Technical Specification

screen size: 10.1 Inch

resolution：1024*600 LED back light

speaker power：2W 8Ωφ28mm（80HZ-18KHZ）

working voltage：DC 9-12V

working current：1.5 A

video output：1Vp-p/75Ω/ NTSC/PAL/AUTO
audio output：VP-P2.8V，0DB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

supported formats：DVD/SVCD/VCD/CD/MP3/JPG/AVI/MPEG/DIVX（日本地区CPRM）

THD：1% A weighting

SNR：60dB（speakers） 85dB（headphones）

Laser wavelength：/650NM-795NM

Battery：7.4VLi ion 2500mAh
Charging time：4-5 hours

Playing time: 4-5 hours

Working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

Color box size：335*295*68mm
Gross weight：3.4kg
Instruction 

Please refer to the user manual

Package

2* DVD player

1* AC adapter(3m)
1* Car charger(3m)
2* Remote control

1* φ3.5mm to RCA AV Cable

1* User Manual 
2* Headrest strap
Reference Link
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1.产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
◆双屏双DVD设计：10.1寸高清1024*600显示设计，既可双屏互联，同步播放同一部电影；也可各自独立工作，同时观看不同的电影。满足不同家庭不同年龄段小孩的需求；

◆5H续航：内置2500mAh大容量锂离子电池，一次完全充电，可持续工作4-5小时，视碟片和音量的不同而定；

◆全区播放：支持全区播放，兼容性广DVD/DVD-5/DVD-9/DVD±R/DVD±RW/SVCD/VCD/CD/CD-R/CD-RW/MP3格式碟片；同时支持断电记忆功能。(日本地区支持CPRM)
◆双喇叭设计：内置2*2W大功率高品质扬声器，声音洪亮、清晰。

◆多接口选择：支持USB/SD/MMC外部存储介质。

◆绑带安装方式：三点式绑带设计，安装效果更加稳固，拆卸简单便捷，兼容不同的头枕尺寸；

◆贴心配件搭配：定制3米长车充和墙充；辨识度较高的红外遥控1对；2米长AV线

2. 技术参数
屏幕尺寸：10.1inch 

分辨率：1024*600 LED背光

喇叭功率：2*2瓦8Ωφ28mm（80HZ-18KHZ）

工作电压：DC9-12V

工作电流：1.5A

视频输出：1Vp-p/75Ω/ NTSC/PAL/AUTO

音频输出：VP-P2.8V，0DB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

支持格式：DVD/SVCD/VCD/CD/MP3/JPG/AVI/MPEG/DIVX（日本地区CPRM）

谐波失真：1% A计权

信噪比：60db（喇叭） 85dB（耳机）

激光波长：/650NM-795NM

电池规格：7.4VLi lon 2500mAh

充电时间：4-5小时

播放时间：4-5小时

工作环境：温度5-40℃，相对湿度＜90%

彩盒尺寸：335*295*68mm
产品毛重：3.4kg
3. 安装/使用说明
参照说明书

4.包装清单
便携式DVD播放机-------------------------------------------------------------2

3米长交流电源适配器---------------------------------------------------------1

3米长车载电源适配器---------------------------------------------------------1
尼龙编织固定绑带------------------------------------------------------2
红外遥控器-----------------------------------------------------------------------2

φ3.5mm转RCA AV线---------------------------------------------------------1

使用说明书（英德西法日意）-------------------------------------------------1

5.参考链接
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